
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 6 JUL 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 50 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ENDANG TAD

C. INRI MAKAWIMBANG BAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ZULFI INA

INA

IND

IRI

INA

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

GINTING WARTA

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

PUDJI RAHARDIO

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 51 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) DANISHA MATHIALAGAN SGP

GITY JATONTOS KUT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUDJI RAHARDIO SRI

MAS

THA

IND

KSA

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

REWTHONG MONTIRE

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 52 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) RANI BALU TAU

ANGELINA NIIS NTT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA KSA

INA

IND

INA

TPE

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

SUNARKO

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

PUDJI RAHARDIO

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 53 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) JOSIE GABUCO PHI

SINTA AGUSTINA NTB

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA MAS

THA

IRQ

IND

JPN

AMZAH MAZLAN

REWTHONG MONTIRE

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

SASAKI YASUTAKA

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

5 54 Women's Bantam (54kg) ADISTIA OLIANA KSL

TAYLAH ROBERTSON AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR KSA

IRQ

SRI

THA

TPE

ABALKHAIL SALEH

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

24:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 55 Women's Bantam (54kg) ALFIANITA KARTINKA MANOPO TAU

YU TING LIN TPE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR KSA

IND

IRI

MAS

THA

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

KANWAR SONIA

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

REWTHONG MONTIRE

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 56 Women's Bantam (54kg) NABILA JENGHEMAS MUT

JUBAITUL TAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED INA

INA

IRQ

INA

MAS

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

WANEY ROYKE

AMZAH MAZLAN

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 57 Women's Bantam (54kg) MIZUKI HIRUTA JPN

NOVITA SINADIA DKI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI INA

IRI

IRQ

SRI

TPE

GINTING WARTA

ABI MOHAMMAD

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

HSU CHIN TIEN

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9



2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 6 JUL 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 58 Women's Light (60kg) HUSWATUN HASANA INA

SAMANTHA QUEK SHING WEI SGP

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN IRI

KSA

INA

IND

THA

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ZULFI

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

27:28

28:27

29:25

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

10 59 Women's Light (60kg) VISKA BAMBUTA JBR

SKYE NIKOLSON AUS BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON KSA

IND

IRI

IRQ

MAS

ABALKHAIL SALEH

KANWAR SONIA

ABI MOHAMMAD

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

18:19

17:20

18:20

17:20

18:19

RED

BLUE

11 60 Women's Light (60kg) GRACIA KAIHATU IMANUEL TAD

SUDAPORN SEESORNDEE THA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH INA

IRI

IRQ

MAS

KSA

WANEY ROYKE

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 61 Women's Light (60kg) LUU THI DUYEN VIE

CAROLYN CALUNGSOD PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL-DOSSARY NABEL INA

INA

IND

SRI

THA

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

SUNARKO

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


