

## 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 6

### FRI 6 JUL 2018 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	50	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	ENDANG C. INRI MAKAWIMBANG		TAD BAN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	ZULFI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND IRI	CONSTANTIA TIMO GINTING WARTA NAYAK RAJESH KU ELYASI ALLAHYAR PUDJI RAHARDIO	JMAR		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
2	51	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	DANISHA MATHIALAGAN GITY JATONTOS		SGP KUT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	PUDJI RAHARDIO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS THA IND	SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE ABDUL KARIM MOH REWTHONG MONT PANWAR ASHOK H AL-DOSSARY NAB	HD RASHID TIRE KUMAR		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	52	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	RANI BALU ANGELINA NIIS		TAU NTT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND INA	ALMOHAMMMEDSALE SUNARKO NAYAK RAJESH KU PUDJI RAHARDIO LIN CHIA-CHAN			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
4	53	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	JOSIE GABUCO SINTA AGUSTINA		PHI NTB	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA IRQ IND	AMZAH MAZLAN REWTHONG MONT IBRAHIM GHADHAI NAYAK RAJESH KU SASAKI YASUTAKA	NFAR JMAR		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17 20:18
5	54	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	ADISTIA OLIANA TAYLAH ROBERTSON		KSL AUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ SRI THA	ABALKHAIL SALEH KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE SRIBHUDDEE WAF LIN CHIA-CHAN	M QASIM EEK MOHAMED		24:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	55	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	ALFIANITA KARTINKA MANOPO YU TING LIN	ı	TAU TPE	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	IND	PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRI MAS	AL-DOSSARY NAB KANWAR SONIA ELYASI ALLAHYAR ABDUL KARIM MON REWTHONG MONT	HD RASHID		8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
7	56	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	NABILA JENGHEMAS		MUT	DI UE	WD	F.0	
		Referee:	BLUE SRI	JUBAITUL Safrask mohamed Thowfeek mohamed	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IRQ INA	BLUE  CONSTANTIA TIMO PUTRA POHAN M./ IBRAHIM GHADHAI WANEY ROYKE AMZAH MAZLAN	ARISA	5:0	25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	57	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	MIZUKI HIRUTA NOVITA SINADIA		JPN DKI	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	INA IRI IRQ	GINTING WARTA ABI MOHAMMAD KHENYAB KAREEN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE			10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9

Judge 5: TPE

HSU CHIN TIEN

10:9



# 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 6

### FRI 6 JUL 2018 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	58	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	HUSWATUN HASANA SAMANTHA QUEK SHING WEI		INA SGP	RED	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	TPE	LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA INA IND	ELYASI ALLAHYAR AL-DOSSARY NAB ZULFI PANWAR ASHOK K KLONGKLAOV KON	EL (UMAR		27:28 28:27 29:25 28:28 29:27
10	59	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	VISKA BAMBUTA SKYE NIKOLSON		JBR AUS	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	THA	SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND IRI IRQ	ABALKHAIL SALEH KANWAR SONIA ABI MOHAMMAD KHENYAB KAREEN ABDUL KARIM MOH	Л QASIM		18:19 17:20 18:20 17:20 18:19
11	60	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	GRACIA KAIHATU IMANUEL SUDAPORN SEESORNDEE		TAD THA	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KSA	ABALKHAIL SALEH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI IRQ MAS	WANEY ROYKE ELYASI ALLAHYAR IBRAHIM GHADHAI AMZAH MAZLAN ALMOHAMMMEDSALE	NFAR	)	- - - -
12	61	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	LUU THI DUYEN CAROLYN CALUNGSOD		VIE PHI	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KSA	AL-DOSSARY NABEL		INA	CONSTANTIA TIMO SUNARKO PANWAR ASHOK I SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE SRIBHUDDEE WAR	KUMAR EEK MOHAMED		29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29